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Terms and Conditions وط والأحكام  الشر
 

1- These Terms & Conditions govern the special Prices on selected 

Samsung Digital Appliances products (“Offer”) available to 

customers upon purchasing from Samsung Online Store (“E-

Store”) during the period between the 1st Feb 2024 until 29th Feb 

2024, or until stock lasts, whichever comes first ("Validity 

Period"). 

2- This Offer concern a special Prices on the following Samsung 

products (“Device(s)”): 

Model 
RRP Price (SAR) 

Includes Vat 
Offer Price (SAR) 

Includes Vat 

WD18T6300GP/YL 11,799 7,699 

RR39T7405AP/ZA 7,499 4,899 

RZ32T7405AP/ZA 8,099 5,299 

RF59A70T1SR/ZA 15,499 9,999 

RF85A9111AP/ZA 23,199 14,999 

WD21T6500GV/YL 15,399 9,999 

WA13CG5786BWYL 4,799 2,699 

WA13CG5786BYYL 4,899 2799 

WA14CG6786BWYL 5,399 2,799 

WA14CG6886BDYL 5,799 2,859 

WA16B6251WW/YL 5,799 2,999 

WA16CG6786BWYL 5,999 3,199 

WA16CG6886BDYL 6,199 3,299 

WA18CG6786BVYL 6,299 3,599 

WA21A8376GV/YL 8,099 4,599 

WD12TP34DSX/YL 7,299 3,899 

WD16T6300GW/YL 9,999 5,399 

WD80T634DBE/YL 5,299 2,799 

WD90T654DBN/YL 6,199 3,299 

WW11BB944DGMYL 5,799 3,399 

WW90T754DBX/YL 5,149 2,599 

WW90TA046AX/YL 4,849 2,449 

DV16T8740BV/YL 7,999 4,399 

DV17B9750CE/YL 10,699 5,699 

DV80T7220BX/YL 4,799 2,799 

DV90TA040TE/YL 5,049 2,799 

RH62A50E16C/ZA 11,499 6,799 

RH69B8031SL/ZA 11,499 6,799 

وط والأحكام هذه تسري  .1 ة  Samsung أجهزة على خاصةأسعار على السرر لية الكبنر ز المنز
ي العرض)" المختارة

ونز اء من متجر سامسونج الالكنر "( متاحة للعملاء عند السرر
ة ما ز )"المتجر"( خلال الفنر اير  1 بير اير  29 حتر  2024 فنر أو عند إنتهاء  2024 فنر

ة السريان"(.   المخزون، أيهما أسبق )"فنر
 
 
 

على النحو )"الجهاز/الأجهزة"( أدناه Samsung  لأجهزةأسعار خاصة على  ضالعر شتمل ي. 2 .2
 :  التالي

3.  

سعر العرض شامل 
يبة ))ر.س  الضر

السعر الأصلي شامل 
يبة )ر.س(  الضر

 الموديل

7,699 11799 WD18T6300GP/YL 

4,899 7499 RR39T7405AP/ZA 

5,299 8099 RZ32T7405AP/ZA 

9,999 15499 RF59A70T1SR/ZA 

14,999 23199 RF85A9111AP/ZA 

9,999 15399 WD21T6500GV/YL 

2,699 4799 WA13CG5786BWYL 

2799 4899 WA13CG5786BYYL 

2799 5399 WA14CG6786BWYL 

2,859 5799 WA14CG6886BDYL 

2,999 5799 WA16B6251WW/YL 

3,199 5999 WA16CG6786BWYL 

3,299 6199 WA16CG6886BDYL 

3,599 6299 WA18CG6786BVYL 

4,599 8099 WA21A8376GV/YL 

3,899 7299 WD12TP34DSX/YL 

5,399 9999 WD16T6300GW/YL 

2,799 5299 WD80T634DBE/YL 

3,299 6199 WD90T654DBN/YL 

3,399 5799 WW11BB944DGMYL 

2,599 5149 WW90T754DBX/YL 

2,449 4849 WW90TA046AX/YL 

4,399 7999 DV16T8740BV/YL 

5,699 10699 DV17B9750CE/YL 

2,799 4799 DV80T7220BX/YL 

2,799 5049 DV90TA040TE/YL 

6,799 11499 RH62A50E16C/ZA 

6,799 11499 RH69B8031SL/ZA 



Page 2 of 5 
 

RR39M71407F/ZA 6,199 3,499 

RS62R5001M9/ZA 8,699 5,099 

RS65R5691B4/ZA 12,399 6,999 

RT38CG6420S9ZA 5,099 2,999 

RT38CG6420WWZA 4,899 2,799 

RT42CG6420S9ZA 5,399 2,999 

RT42CG6420WWZA 5,099 2,499 

RT47CG6422WWZA 5,699 3,199 

RT50K6100WW/ZA 6,199 3,399 

RT53K6030S9/ZA 6,699 3,799 

RT53K6100S8/ZA 6,799 3,799 

RT58K7030WW/ZA 7,499 4,059 

RT58K7050SL/ZA 7,799 4,199 

RT58K7110BS/ZA 7,799 4,399 

RT62K7030WW/ZA 8,399 4,299 

RT62K7050SL/ZA 8,699 4,499 

RZ32M71107F/ZA 6499 3,799 

WA14B6251BY/YL 5,699 2,899 

WF21T6500GV/YL 9,199 5,099 

DV90BB9445GMYL 5,549 5,099 

DV90T8240SX/YL 5,349 3,799 

DW60A8050FS/YL 4,999 3,499 

DW60A8070UG/YL 5,999 4,099 

DW60BB890FAPYL 6,899 4,499 

DW60BG830FSLYL 5,499 3,799 

DW60BG850FSLYL 5,699 3,999 

NE63C6317SG/ZA 6,922 4,499 

NE63C6317SS/ZA 6,922 4,499 

NE63C6517SG/ZA 8075 5249 

NE63C6517SS/ZA 7,922 5149 

RF48A4000M9/ZA 10,799 6999 

RF71A9671SR/ZA 21,499 13999 

RF85A92FASL/ZA 17,699 11499 

RH68B8841SL/ZA 10,999 7099 

RS80T5190B4/ZA 15,499 9999 

RS80T5190SL/ZA 15,299 9899 

RT29K5157WW/ZA 3,499 2299 

RT32K5157WW/ZA 3,899 2549 

RT35CG5420WWZA 4,199 2699 

3,499 6199 RR39M71407F/ZA 

5,099 8699 RS62R5001M9/ZA 

6,999 12399 RS65R5691B4/ZA 

2,999 5099 RT38CG6420S9ZA 

2,799 4899 RT38CG6420WWZA 

2,999 5399 RT42CG6420S9ZA 

2,499 5099 RT42CG6420WWZA 

3,199 5699 RT47CG6422WWZA 

3,399 6199 RT50K6100WW/ZA 

3,799 6699 RT53K6030S9/ZA 

3,799 6799 RT53K6100S8/ZA 

4,059 7499 RT58K7030WW/ZA 

4,199 7799 RT58K7050SL/ZA 

4,399 7799 RT58K7110BS/ZA 

4,299 8399 RT62K7030WW/ZA 

4,499 8699 RT62K7050SL/ZA 

3799 6499 RZ32M71107F/ZA 

2,899 5699 WA14B6251BY/YL 

5,099 9199 WF21T6500GV/YL 

5,099 5549 DV90BB9445GMYL 

3,799 5349 DV90T8240SX/YL 

3,499 4999 DW60A8050FS/YL 

4,099 5999 DW60A8070UG/YL 

4,499 6899 DW60BB890FAPYL 

3,799 5499 DW60BG830FSLYL 

3,999 5699 DW60BG850FSLYL 

4499 6922 NE63C6317SG/ZA 

4499 6922 NE63C6317SS/ZA 

5249 8075 NE63C6517SG/ZA 

5149 7922 NE63C6517SS/ZA 

6999 10799 RF48A4000M9/ZA 

13999 21499 RF71A9671SR/ZA 

11499 17699 RF85A92FASL/ZA 

7099 10999 RH68B8841SL/ZA 

9999 15499 RS80T5190B4/ZA 

9899 15299 RS80T5190SL/ZA 

2299 3499 RT29K5157WW/ZA 

2549 3899 RT32K5157WW/ZA 

2699 4199 RT35CG5420WWZA 
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RT35K5157SL/ZA 4,499 2899 

RT35K5157WW/ZA 4,299 2799 

RT38CB66208AZA 5,399 3499 

RT38K5157SL/ZA 4,899 3199 

RT38K5157WW/ZA 4,799 3099 

RT42CB66208AZA 5,899 3799 

RT43K6300WW/ZA 5,199 3399 

RT43K6370SL/ZA 5,399 3499 

RT46K600JS8/ZA 4,999 3022 

RT46K6100S8/ZA 5,199 3349 

RT46K6300WW/ZA 5,499 3599 

RT47CB66228AZA 6,199 3461 

RT47CG6002S9ZA 5,699 3599 

RT47CG6022S9ZA 5,499 3599 

RT47CG6432S9ZA 5,899 2849 

RT47CG6442S9ZA 5,699 3699 

RT50K6030S9/ZA 6,399 4099 

RT50K6370SL/ZA 6,499 4199 

RT53K6370SL/ZA 6,999 4015 

RT62K7050BS/ZA 9,099 5899 

RT62K7110BS/ZA 9,099 5999 

RZ32M72407F/ZA 6,599 4299 

WA10B5251BY/YL 4,499 2949 

WA10B5251WW/YL 4,199 2749 

WA10CG5786BWYL 3,599 2299 

WA10CG5786BYYL 3,699 2399 

WA11B5251BY/YL 4,699 3049 

WA11B5251WW/YL 4,399 2849 

WA11CG5786BWYL 3,999 2599 

WA11CG5786BYYL 4,099 2699 

WA12CG5786BWYL 4,499 2899 

WA12CG5786BYYL 4,599 2999 

WA13B5251BY/YL 5,499 3599 

WA13B5251WW/YL 5,199 3399 

WA14B6251WW/YL 5,399 3499 

WA16B6251BY/YL 6,199 3999 

WD10T654DBN/YL 6,299 4099 

WD21B6400KE/YL 13,699 8899 

WD21B6400KW/YL 13,499 8799 

2899 4499 RT35K5157SL/ZA 

2799 4299 RT35K5157WW/ZA 

3499 5399 RT38CB66208AZA 

3199 4899 RT38K5157SL/ZA 

3099 4799 RT38K5157WW/ZA 

3799 5899 RT42CB66208AZA 

3399 5199 RT43K6300WW/ZA 

3499 5399 RT43K6370SL/ZA 

3022 4999 RT46K600JS8/ZA 

3349 5199 RT46K6100S8/ZA 

3599 5499 RT46K6300WW/ZA 

3461 6199 RT47CB66228AZA 

3599 5699 RT47CG6002S9ZA 

3599 5499 RT47CG6022S9ZA 

2849 5899 RT47CG6432S9ZA 

3699 5699 RT47CG6442S9ZA 

4099 6399 RT50K6030S9/ZA 

4199 6499 RT50K6370SL/ZA 

4015 6999 RT53K6370SL/ZA 

5899 9099 RT62K7050BS/ZA 

5999 9099 RT62K7110BS/ZA 

4299 6599 RZ32M72407F/ZA 

2949 4499 WA10B5251BY/YL 

2749 4199 WA10B5251WW/YL 

2299 3599 WA10CG5786BWYL 

2399 3699 WA10CG5786BYYL 

3049 4699 WA11B5251BY/YL 

2849 4399 WA11B5251WW/YL 

2599 3999 WA11CG5786BWYL 

2699 4099 WA11CG5786BYYL 

2899 4499 WA12CG5786BWYL 

2999 4599 WA12CG5786BYYL 

3599 5499 WA13B5251BY/YL 

3399 5199 WA13B5251WW/YL 

3499 5399 WA14B6251WW/YL 

3999 6199 WA16B6251BY/YL 

4099 6299 WD10T654DBN/YL 

8899 13699 WD21B6400KE/YL 

8799 13499 WD21B6400KW/YL 
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WD21T6300GV/YL 13,799 8999 

WD80T654DBE/YL 5,499 3549 

WD90TA046BX/YL 5,999 3899 

WF21T6300GV/YL 8,499 5499 

WF24B9600KE/YL 10,399 6799 

WT12J4230MB/YL 2,999 1949 

WT65H2500HP/YL 1,749 1149 

WT75H3210MB/YL 2,149 1399 

WW11BBA046AEYL 5,299 3599 

WW12TP84DSX/YL 6,199 3999 

WW70T4020EE/YL 3,999 2599 

WW80T4020CX/YL 4,149 2699 

WW90T754DBH/YL 4,799 3099 

MC455THRCSR/ZA 2,599 1699 

MG30T5018AN/ZA 1,449 999 

MS23F301TAK/ZA 899 599 

MS23T5018AE/ZA 1,099 749 

MS23T5018AP/ZA 1,099 699 

MS32J5133AT/ZA 1,249 799 

VC18M2120SB/YL 845 549 

VC18M3110VB/YL 1,076 699 

VCC4320S3D/YL 660 429 

VS15A6031R1/YL 1,799 1249 

VS15A60AGR5/YL 2,922 1899 

VS20C8524TB/YL 4,614 2999 

VS25C9754QG/YL 5,999 3899 

 

 

 

3- This Offer may not be combined with any other ongoing or 

future promotions/offers. 

 
4- Samsung shall be entitled at its sole discretion and subject 

to any applicable law, to terminate or modify the Offer or 

to modify these Terms and Conditions at any time prior to 

or during the Validity Period. 

 

 

5- Samsung shall not be liable to the customer for any losses 
and/or delays and/or damages of any kind in connection 
with these Terms and Conditions and/or this Offer. 

8999 13799 WD21T6300GV/YL 

3549 5499 WD80T654DBE/YL 

3899 5999 WD90TA046BX/YL 

5499 8499 WF21T6300GV/YL 

6799 10399 WF24B9600KE/YL 

1949 2999 WT12J4230MB/YL 

1149 1749 WT65H2500HP/YL 

1399 2149 WT75H3210MB/YL 

3599 5299 WW11BBA046AEYL 

3999 6199 WW12TP84DSX/YL 

2599 3999 WW70T4020EE/YL 

2699 4149 WW80T4020CX/YL 

3099 4799 WW90T754DBH/YL 

1699 2599 MC455THRCSR/ZA 

999 1449 MG30T5018AN/ZA 

599 899 MS23F301TAK/ZA 

749 1099 MS23T5018AE/ZA 

699 1099 MS23T5018AP/ZA 

799 1249 MS32J5133AT/ZA 

549 845 VC18M2120SB/YL 

699 1076 VC18M3110VB/YL 

429 660 VCC4320S3D/YL 

1249 1799 VS15A6031R1/YL 

1899 2922 VS15A60AGR5/YL 

2999 4614 VS20C8524TB/YL 

3899 5999 VS25C9754QG/YL 

 

 

 

 عروض أخرى سواء حالية أو مستقبلية.  يمع الا يمكن دمج هذا العرض  .3

 
 

ز المعمول  .4  للقوانير
ً
كة سامسونج لنفسها بالأحقية، وبملء إرادتها ووفقا تحتفظ شر

 ، ي إجراء أي تعديل أو إلغاء أو إضافة للعرض، أو إجراء أي تعديل، تغينر
ز

بها، ف

ي أي وقت سواء قبل أو 
ز

وط والأحكام، وف حذف أو إضافة على أي من هذه السرر

ة السريانخلال   . فنر

 
 
ي ذلك الناجمة عميل التتحمل سامسونج أية مسؤولية تجاه  لا .5

ز
 و/أو  ئر خسابما ف

وط والأحكام و/أو يفيما من أي نوع  ر اضز الأ  تأخنر و/أو ال المشاركة برتبط بهذه السرر
ي 

ز
 .هذا العرضف
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6- By participating in this Offer, the customer accepts that any 

dispute of whatever nature which is directly or indirectly 
related to these Terms and Conditions shall be subject to, 
governed and construed by the laws and regulations of the 
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia and such disputes shall be resolved 
by its competent courts. 
 

7- In case if free gift out of stock, Customer can still proceed 
with main item order and same “main item” will be fulfilled. 
 

 
ي هذا العرض فإنه يقبل بأن أي نزاع قد ينشأ عن  .6

ز
اك ف إذا قام العميل بالإشنر

ي هذا المشاركة مهما كانت 
ز

طبيعته سواء كان ذا ارتباط مباشر أو غنر مباشر ف
ز المملكة العربية السعوديةالعرض أو السرر  وأن أي  وط والأحكام يخضع لقوانير

 . بها خلاف سيتم تسويته والنظر فيه من قبل المحاكم ذات الاختصاص 
 

ي حالة نفاد مخزون الهدية المجانية ، بإمكان العميل متابعة طلب المنتج  .7
ز

ف

 .ئيسي وسيتم تنفيذ الطلب و توصيل المنتج المطلوب بدون الهديةالر 

8.  :  هدية مجانية على موديلات مختارة كالتالي

8. Free item on selected products: 

SKU 
Free 
VS15A60AGR5/YL 

Free 
VS20C8524TB/YL 

Free 
VS25C9754QG/YL 

WD18T6300GP/YL Yes     

RR39T7405AP/ZA   Yes   

RZ32T7405AP/ZA   Yes   

RF59A70T1SR/ZA     Yes 

RF85A9111AP/ZA     Yes 

WD21T6500GV/YL     Yes 
 


